INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE GUIDE
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RU CopepxaHue
SE Innehallsforteckning
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3050

EN 817

1 (1ISO 3822)

50 - 1000 kPa
0.3/0.2 I/s (300kPa)
200 kPa (0.2 I/s)
max. +80°C
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Installation
DK Installation
EE Paigaldus
Fl Asennus

PL Instalacja UA BcTaHoBneHHs
RU YcTtaHoBka
SE Installation

LT Montavimas
LV Montaza
NO Montering
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Installation

DK Installation LT Montavimas PL Instalacja UA BcTaHOoBMeHHS
EE Paigaldus LV Montaza RU YcrtaHoBka
Fl Asennus NO Montering SE Installation

SILICONE
NEUTRAL

@
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Installation

DK Installation LT Montavimas PL Instalacja UA BcTaHoBneHHs
EE Paigaldus LV Montaza RU YcTtaHoBka
Fl Asennus NO Montering SE Installation
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Installation

DK Installation LT Montavimas PL Instalacja UA BcTaHOoBMeHHS
EE Paigaldus LV Montaza RU YcrtaHoBka
Fl Asennus NO Montering SE Installation
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Installation

DK Installation
EE Paigaldus
Fl Asennus

1 ﬂ

LT Montavimas
LV Montaza
NO Montering

PL Instalacja
RU YctaHoBka
SE Installation

UA BcraHoBneHHs
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Operation

DK Betjening LT Veikimo principas PL Dziatanie UA TMpuHumn gii
EE Toimimine LV Darbibas princips RU [MpuHumn genicteus

FI Toiminta NO Funksjon SE Funktion
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Cleaning the faucet

DK Renggring af armaturet LV Krana tirisana SE Rengoring av blandarna
EE Puhastamine NO Rengjering av kranen UA YuiieHHs amiwyBaya

Fl Puhdistus PL Czyszczenie baterii

LT MaisSytuvo valymas RU Yuctka cmecutens
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Changing the cartridge

DK Udskiftning af reguleringskassette (unit) NO Skifting av kassett

EE Seadeosa vahetus PL Wymiana modutu sterujgcego

Fl Saatéosan vaihto RU 3ameHa perynupoBoyHoro 6noka
LT Valdanciosios kasetés pakeitimas SE Byte av kassett

LV ReguléSanas mehanisma kasetes maina UA 3awmiHa peryntoBanbHoro 6rnoky
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Limiting the flow rate

DK Begraensning af vandmaengden NO Begrensning av vannmengde

EE Vooluhulga piiramine PL Ograniczenie wielkosci strumienia
Fl Virtaaman rajoitus RU PerynupoBaHue notoka

LT Vandens sroveés reguliavimas SE Flodesbegransning

LV Udens plismas ierobeZo$ana UA PerynioBaHHs1 NOTOKY
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ofGi
Limiting temperature

DK Forindstilling af vandets max. temperatur PL Ograniczenie temperatury

EE Temperatuuri piiramine seadeosast RU OrpaHuyeHne Temnepatybl B perynvpyoLlem
FI Lampdtilan rajoitus 6noke

LT Temperatdros apribojimas SE Begransning av vattnets max. temperatur

LV Karsta Gdens temperatiras ierobezo$ana UA O6mexeHHs TemnepaTypy B perymnioyomy
NO Begrenzing temperatuur 6noui
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Spare parts

DK Reservedele
EE Varuosad
Fl Varaosat

3050

1003074V
1002323V
1001740V
158726
158890
1003727V
1001722V
1004823V
602680V
601989V
602681V
1003330V
602682V
602683V
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LT Atsarginés dalys PL Czesci zamienne

LV Rezerves dalas RU 3anacHble yactu
NO Reservedeler SE Reservdelar
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UA 3anacHi 4actuHu
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Oras Group is a powerful European provider of sanitary fittings: the market leader in the
Nordics and a leading company in Continental Europe. The company’s mission is to make
the use of water easy and sustainable and its vision is to become the European leader of
advanced sanitary fittings. Oras Group has two strong brands, Oras and Hansa.

The head office of the Group is located in Rauma, Finland, and the Group has four
manufacturing sites: Burglengenfeld (Germany), Kralovice (Czech Republic), Olesno (Poland)
and Rauma (Finland). Oras Group employs approximately 1400 people in twenty countries.
Oras Group is owned by Oras Invest, a family company and an industrial owner.

ORAS GROUP
Isometsantie 2, P.O. Box 40
FI-26101 Rauma

Tel. +358 2 83 161

Fax +358 2 831 6300
info.finland@oras.com
WWW.0ras.com

943281-04-18



